93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Newton Abbot Ukulele Club

From me to you

All my loving

Leaving on a jet plane
No hopers

Fiddler's Greem
Penny Arcade

Pretty Woman

Set fire to the rain

Have you ever seen the rain
Roll on Buddy

I wanna be like you
Scarborough Fair
Bad moon rising
City of New Orleans
T will survive

Bring me sunshine

Wild mountain thyme
Hold the line

Blowing in the wind

The last thing on my mind
Peaceful easy feeling
Make you feel my love

Fly me to the moon

Hi ho silver lining

T'll have to say I love you
When you walk in the room
Cecilia

These boots were made...

Freight train
Hello Mary Lou

T'll tell me ma

Georgy girl
Will you still love me tomorrow?

140
141
142

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Index October 2023

Take good care of my baby 186 T'll never find another you

The lion sleeps tonight 187
Side by side 188
143 189
144 Me and Bobby McGee 190
145 191
146  Sloop John B 192 As tears go by
Oh boy 193 The rose
194
195 Island of dreams
Happy together 196
197
198
199
200

Nowhere man
T only want fo be with you

Close the door lightly

I want to see the bright lights

In the country
Under the moon of love

Daydream believer



