Newton Abbot Ukulele Club Index October 2023

93	From me to you	140	Take good care of my baby	186 I'll never find anoth	er vou
94	All my loving	141	The lion sleeps tonight	187	ei you
95	Leaving on a jet plane	142	Side by side	188	
96	No hopers	- '-	143	189	
97	Fiddler's Greem		144 Me and Bobby		
98	Penny Arcade		145	191	
99	Pretty Woman		146 Sloop John B	192 As tears go	by
100	Set fire to the rain	147	Oh boy	193 The rose	5,
101	Ser fire to me rain	148	On Boy	194	
102		149		195 Island of dreams	
103	Have you ever seen the rain	150	Happy together	196	
104	Roll on Buddy	151	rappy regerner	197	
105	non on baday	152		198	
106	I wanna be like you	153		199	
107	Scarborough Fair	154		200	
108	Bad moon rising	155			
109	City of New Orleans	156			
110	I will survive	157			
111	2 546	158	Nowhere man		
112		159	I only want to be with you		
113	Bring me sunshine	160	2 0 111, 112111 10 20 11111 702		
114	Wild mountain thyme	161			
115	Hold the line	162			
116	Blowing in the wind	163			
117	The last thing on my mind	164			
118	Peaceful easy feeling	165			
119	Make you feel my love	166			
120		167			
121		168			
122	Fly me to the moon	169			
123	,	170	Close the door lightly		
124		171	3 ,		
125	Hi ho silver lining	172			
126	I'll have to say I love you	173			
127	When you walk in the room	174			
128	Cecilia	175			
129	These boots were made	176	I want to see the bright light	5	
130		177	3 3		
131		178			
132		179			
133	Freight train	180	In the country		
134	Hello Mary Lou	181	Under the moon of love		
135	•	182			
136	I'll tell me ma	183	Daydream believer		
137		184	•		
138	Georgy girl	185			
139	Will you still love me tomorrow	v?			
	•				